HHenderson Caun{y Sehools

1805 Second Street, Henderson, Kentucky 42420
(270) 831-5000 Fax: (270) 831-5009
www.henderson.kyschools.us

TO: Marganna Stanley, Superintendent and School Board Members
FROM: Cindy Cloutier, Director of Finance W
DATE: June 17,2019

SUBJECT: Donations

Attached are donations received for each school and receipted into their School Activity Funds. It is
required in the accounting procedures for Kentucky School Activity Funds (“Redbook™) that these
donations be reported annually to the Board as mandated and referenced in 702 KAR 3:130, Section
2 and KRS 156.070.

Equal Educational and Employment Institution



BEND GATE ELEMENTARY

June 03, 2019 Sequential List of Receipts by Note Field Page 1 of 1
Sequential List of Receipts
Note
Payee Recpt. No. Date. Account Name Amount GL Acct.
Donation
Mary Christian 6757 02/20/2019 100 GENERAL FUND $1,000.00 991
Note Subtotal: $1.000.00
Report Total: $1,000.00

*Note: This report does not include the Journal Adjustments



CAIRO ELEMENTARY

June 05, 2019 Sequential List of Receipts by Note Field Page 1 of 1
Sequential List of Receipts
Note
Payee Recpt. No. Date. Account Name Amount GL Acet.
Bingo donation
BROOKE SHAPPELL 6860 09/25/2018 100 GENERAL FUND $300.00 991
Note Subtotal: §300.00
Cairo UMW - Donation
MISSY ELLIS 6865 09/27/2018 700 FRC $40.00 991
Note Subtotal: £40.00
Donation
JODIE TAPPAN 6929 01/03/2019 125 LIM T-Shirt Donation $50.00 991
Note Subtotal: $50.00
Donation - Mike McMillen - DAF
BROOKE SHAFPELL 7103 05/31/2019 115 STEM/STEAM 5500.00 991
Note Subtotal: $500.00
Leadership T-Shirts - donation
MIKALEA DORSETT 7023 01/25/2019 125 LIM T-Shirt Donation $100.00 991
Note Subtotal: $100.00
Student Leadership T-Shirts - donation
JODIE TAPPAN 6924 12/17/2018 125 LIM T-Shirt Donation $100.00 991
6924 12/17/2018 125 LIM T-Shirt Donation $200.00 991
Note Subtotal: $300.00
Report Total: $1,290.00

*Note: This report does not include the Journal Adiustments



CHANDLER ELEMENTARY

June 05, 2019 Sequential List of Receipts by Note Field Page 1 of |
Sequential List of Receipts
Note
Payee Recpt. No. Date. Account Name Amount GL Accr.
DONATION CK (GARY) KPREP SUPPLIES.
AMY JAMESON 6305 01/29/2019 100 GENERAL FUND $25.00 991
Note Subtotal: $25.00
DONATION CK BY MAIL +1 MOVEMENT (JD)
SHANNON ONAN 6385 05/03/2019 100 GENERAL FUND $3,000.00 991
Note Subtotal: $3,000.00
LEADER IN ME DONATION FROM HENDERSON LIONS
CLUB
BRANDY HALEY 6140 09/25/2018 100 GENERAL FUND $1,000.00 991
Note Subtotal: $1,000.00
PTA DONATION 5TH GRADE ZOO TRIP
SHANNON ONAN 6369 04/24/2019 100 GENERAL FUND $295.00 991
Note Subtotal: $295.00
Report Total: $4,320.00

*Note: This report does not include the Journal Adjustments



NIAGARA ELEMENTARY

June 05, 2019 Sequential List of Receipts by Note Field Page 1 of 2
Sequential List of Receipts
Mote
Payee Recpt. No. Date. Account Name Amount GL Acet,
COCA-COLA GIVE DONATION
ROSEMARY BRIDGES 8036 02/13/2019 300 SCHOOL PROJECTS $30.00 901
Note Subtotal: $30.00

DONATION - NIAGARA COMM FEST

BONNY DAVENPORT 7908 08/07/2018 300 SCHOOL PROJECTS 5103.00 991
GINA GRAY 7905 08/07/2018 300 SCHOOL PROJECTS 5171.00 991
Note Subtotal: §274.00

GR 5 KY DOWN UNDER - PTA DONATION
ROSEMARY BRIDGES 8200 05/06/2019 300 SCHOOL PROJECTS $333.90 991

Note Subtotal: $333.90

INTL PAPER LIBRARY GRANT DONATION
PAMELA RONE 7904 07/30/2018 400 LIBRARY $3,000.00 991

Note Subtotal: $3,000.00

MAMMOTH CAVE FT DONATION
ROSEMARY BRIDGES 8095 04/08/2019 300 SCHOOL PROJECTS $350.00 991

Note Subtotal: §350.00

PIZZA HUT NIGHT DONATION

7987 11/08/2018 400 LIBRARY $363.76 991
Note Subtotal: $363.76
PTA DONATION - COPIER LEASE
7916 08/31/2018 500 TECHNOLOGY $2,000.00 991
Note Subtotal: 52,000,00
PTA DONATION - STAFF FRIDGE
7915 08/31/2018 210 STAFF $250.00 991
Nate Subtotal; $250.00

*Note: This report does not include the Journal Adjustments




NIAGARA ELEMENTARY

June 05, 2019 Sequential List of Receipts by Note Field Page 2 of 2
Sequential List of Receipts
Note
Payse Recpt, No. Date. Account Name Amount GL Acet,
PTA DONATION - STAGE SKIRT
. 8140 04/19/2019 300 SCHOOL PROJECTS $322.00 991
Note Subtotal: $322.00
PTA DONATION- FURNITURE
PAIGE O'NAN 8025 01/17/2019 400 LIBRARY £1,970.15 904
Note Subtotal: $1,970.15
PTA DONATION- LAMINATOR
8026 01/17/2019 500 TECHNOLOGY $1,211.00 991
Note Subtotal: $1,211.00
TEXAS GAS DONATION
ROSEMARY BRIDGES 8015 01/02/2019 300 SCHOOL PROJECTS $500.00 991
Nate Subtotal: $500.00
Report Total: $10,604.81

*Note: This report does not include the Journal Adjustments




SOUTH HEIGHTS ELEMENTARY
June 05, 2019 Sequential List of Receipts by Note Field Page 1 of 1

Sequential List of Receipts

Note
Payee Recpt. No. Date. Account Name Amount GL Acet.
DONATION

CHRIS POWERS 7651 05/29/2019 100 GENERAL FUND 8500.00 991

NANCY FELTY 7533 02/05/2019 100 GENERAL FUND $2,500.00 991
7528 02/04/2019 1040 GENERAL FUND £10,000.00 991
7509 01/04/2019 100 GENERAL FUND $300.00 991
7611 04/09/2019 100 GENERAL FUND §2,500.00 991
7294 11/08/2018 100 GENERAL FUND £100.00 991
7303 11/12/2018 100 GENERAL FUND 5100.00 991
7304 11/13/2018 100 GENERAL FUND $70.00 991
7304 11/13/2018 100 GENERAL FUND $800.00 991

Note Subtotal: $16,870.00

DONATION/BALLOU/COLLEGE STUDENT
AMANDA RICE 7226 08/28/2018 100 GENERAL FUND §500.00 991

Note Suhtotal: $500.00

DONATION/GIBBS DIECASTING/T-SHIRTS
NANCY FELTY 7205 08/14/2018 2818 DAF Instruction $200.00 991

Note Subtotal: $200.00

DONATION/WOODARD/COLLEGE STUDENT

7217 08/22/2018 100 GENERAL FUND $100.00 991
Note Subtotal: $100.00
ELF/DONATION
AMANDA RICE 7599 03/22/2019 100 GENERAL FUND $569.00 991
7599 03/22/2019 100 GENERAL FUND §£35.00 991
Note Subtotal: $604.00
MOVIES/DONATION
NAMNCY FELTY 7483 12/05/2018 100 GENERAL FUND $100.00 991
7445 12/03/2018 2818 DAF Instruction $500.00 991
Note Subtotal: $600.00
Report Total: §18,874.00

*Note: This report does not include the Journal Adiustments



SPOTTSVILLE ELEMENTARY
June 05, 2019 Sequential List of Receipts by Note Field Page 1 of 2

Sequential List of Receipts

Note

Payee Recpt. No. Date. Account Name Amount GL Acct.

Bundy Family donations for movies
AMY YOUNG 5412 12/04/2018 500 FIELD TRIP $25.00 991

Note Subtotal: $25.00

davenport donation

5759 02/12/2019 100 GENERAL FUND $50.00 991
Note Subtotal: $50.00
donation for movie trip
5273 10/25/2018 500 FIELD TRIP $200.00 991
5273 10/25/2018 500 FIELD TRIP $20.00 991
5278 10/30/2018 500 FIELD TRIP $125.00 991
5280 11/01/2018 500 FIELD TRIP $50.00 991
Note Subtotal: $395.00
donation for reward
KIMBERLY SCOTT 5630 01/03/2019 500 FIELD TRIP $24.00 991
Note Subtotal: $24.00

donation from hoopsters basketball
AMY YOUNG 5858 03/28/2019 100 GENERAL FUND $150.00 99]

Note Subtotal: $150.00

DONATION FROM MRS. BOGGESS

5123 08/27/2018 100 GENERAL FUND $1,750.00 991
Note Subtotal: $1,750.00
lange,donation
5640 01/03/2019 500 FIELD TRIP $15.00 991
Note Subtotal: $15.00
suicide awareness donation
5264 10/19/2018 100 GENERAL FUND §226.00 991

*Note: This report does not include the Journal Adjustments



SPOTTSVILLE ELEMENTARY
June 05, 2019 Sequential List of Receipts by Note Field

Page 2 of 2
Sequential List of Receipts
Note
Payee Recpt. No. Date. Account Name Amount GL Acct.
Note Subtotal: $226.00
walker harkey reward and donations
RYAN MAHER 5433 12/06/2018 500 FIELD TRIP $50.00 991
Note Subtotal: $50.00
Report Total: $2.685.00

*Note: This report does not include the Journal Adiustments



NORTH MIDDLE SCHOOL
June 05, 2019 Sequential List of Receipts by Note Field Page 1 of 6
Sequential List of Receipts

NMS Donations for 2018-2019

Note

Payee Recpt. No. Date. Account Name Amount GL Acct.

Band Donation: Snap Raise Fundraiser

AARON HUDSON 9918 10/02/2018 404 BAND $75.00 991
9918 10/02/2018 404 BAND $540.00 991
9928 10/16/2018 404 BAND $42 00 991
9928 10/16/2018 404 BAND $160.00 991
Note Subtotal: $817.00

Cheer Donation: AA Ducks Unlimited
MALLORY WILLIAMS 10098 12/03/2018 500 CHEERLEADERS $200.00 991

Note Subtotal: $200,00

Cheer Donation: Kapos for Johnson sound/music

services
SUSIE HUST 10112 12/06/2018 500 CHEERLEADERS $300.00 991
Note Subtotal: £300.00
Cheer Donation: Lambert
CINDY WILLIAMS 10203 02/13/2019 500 CHEERLEADERS $1,000.00 991
Note Subtotal: $1,000.00
Cheer Donation: M. Duncan
9813 08/10/2018 500 CHEERLEADERS $910.10 991
Note Subtotal: £9010.10
Cheer Donation: River View Coal LLC
9813 08/10/2018 500 CHEERLEADERS $100.00 991
Note Subtotal: $100.00
Cheer Donations: Car Wash
10405 06/04/2019 500 CHEERLEADERS $820.00 991
10405 06/04/2019 500 CHEERLEADERS $30.00 991
Note Subtotal: 5850.00
Dance Donation: Audobon Chrysler
SHERRY BLOSSER 10329 04/24/2019 514 DANCE TEAM $1,095.00 991

*Note: This report does not include the Journal Adjustments



NORTH MIDDLE SCHOOL
June 05, 2019 Sequential List of Receipts by Note Field Page 2 of 6
Sequential List of Receipts

NMS Donations for 2018-2019

Note

Payee Recpt. No. Date. Account Name Amount GL Acct.

Note Subtotal: $1,095.00
Donation: CSX Foundation
SUSIE HUST 10157 01/09/2019 500 CHEERLEADERS $400.00 99§
Note Subtotal: $400.00
Donation: First Care Physicals
ALISHA BRANTLEY 10154 01/09/2019 212 ATHLETICS $15.00 991
Note Subtotal: $15.00
Donation: First Care Sport Physical
SUSIE HUST 10207 02/19/2019 212 ATHLETICS $15.00 991
Note Subtotal: $15.00
Donation: Lux Motors
10187 02/04/2019 500 CHEERLEADERS $200.00 991
Note Subtotal; $200.00
Donation: Seefeldt
ABBIE PENNAMAN 10401 05/29/2019 3000 HCCWK $500.00 991
Note Subtotal: $500.00
Football Donation Breckingridge Services
JAMES SUGGS 9799 08/07/2018 212 ATHLETICS $100.00 991
Note Subtotal: $100.00
Football Donation: Al Baity State Farm Insurance
9825 08/16/2018 212 ATHLETICS $100.00 991
Note Subtoetal: $100.00
Football Donation: BDR Fabrication and Repair
9811 08/10/2018 212 ATHLETICS $150.00 99]

*Note: This report does not include the Journal Adjustments



NORTH MIDDLE SCHOOL

June 05, 2019 Sequential List of Receipts by Note Field Page 3 of 6
Sequential List of Receipts
NMS Donations for 2018-2019
Note
Payee Recpt. No. Date. Account Name Amount GL Acct.
Note Subtotal: $150.00
Football Donation: Bruce Woodring Auto Sales
9825 08/16/2018 212 ATHLETICS $100.00 991
Note Subtotal: $100.00
Football Donation: Chase Pump
9792 07/30/2018 212 ATHLETICS $100.00 991
Note Subtotal: $100.00
Football Donation: Dub's Auto Body
9843 08/24/2018 212 ATHLETICS $100.00 99]
Note Subtotal: $100.00
Football Donation: Henderson Riverfront Authority
9795 08/01/2018 212 ATHLETICS $100.00 991
Note Subtotal: $100.00
Football Donation: L. Woliver
9833 08/21/2018 212 ATHLETICS $100.00 991
Note Subtotal: $100.00
Football Donation: Moonlight Printing Co
9795 08/01/2018 212 ATHLETICS $100.00 991
Note Subtotal: $100.00
Football Donation: Mr. Fix it Roofing
9792 07/30/2018 212 ATHLETICS $100.00 991
Note Subtotal: $100.00
Football Donation: Woodard Cooling & Heating
SUSIE HUST 9798 08/02/2018 212 ATHLETICS $100.00 991

*Note: This report does not include the Journal Adjustments



NORTH MIDDLE SCHOOL
June 05, 2019 Sequential List of Receipts by Note Field Page 4 of 6
Sequential List of Receipts

NMS Donations for 2018-2019

Payee Recpt. No. Date. Account Name Amount GL Acct.

Note Subtotal: $100.00
Library Donation: Embry
RICK MARSHALL 10062 11/20/2018 214 STUDENT REWARDS 75.00 991
Note Subtotal: $75.00
Library Donation: Lions Club
9894 09/18/2018 2859 DAF LIBRARY $1,000.00 991
Note Subtotal: $1,000.00
Soccer Donation: Air Hydro Power Inc
SUSIE HUST 9850 08/27/2018 212 ATHLETICS $250.00 991
Note Subtotal: $250.00
Soccer Donation: Bassett Properties
9800 08/07/2018 212 ATHLETICS $1,000.00 991
Note Subtotal: $1,000.00
Soccer Donation: Debbie Sides
RYAN MONROE 9791 07/30/2018 212 ATHLETICS $100.00 991
Note Subtotal: $100.00
Soccer Donation: Dr. Brad Fulkerson DMD
9796 08/01/2018 212 ATHLETICS $100.00 991
Note Subtotal: §100.00
Soccer Donation: EJ Mabry Insuarance
9791 07/30/2018 212 ATHLETICS $100.00 991
Note Subtotal: $100.00
Soccer Donation: Hagar and Son Heating and Cooling
9807 08/09/2018 212 ATHLETICS $250.00 991

*Note: This report does not include the Journal Adiustments



NORTH MIDDLE SCHOOL

June 05, 2019 Sequential List of Receipts by Note Field Page 5 of 6
Sequential List of Receipts
NMS Donations for 2018-2019
Note
Payee Recpt. No. Date. Account Name Amount GL Acct.
Note Subtotal: $250.00
Soccer Donation: KT Williams Law
9796 08/01/2018 212 ATHLETICS $100.00 991
Note Subtotal: $100.00
Soccer Donation: L. Carrier
SUSIE HUST 9800 08/07/2018 212 ATHLETICS $25.00 991
Note Subtotal: $25.00
Soccer Donation: Melton
RYAN MONROE 9796 08/01/2018 212 ATHLETICS $100.00 991
Note Subtotal: $100.00
Soccer Donation: Pristine Finishes
SUSIE HUST 9794 07/31/2018 212 ATHLETICS $100.00 991
Note Subtotal: $100.00
Soccer Donation: R. Monroe
RYAN MONROE 9807 08/09/2018 212 ATHLETICS $100.00 991
Note Subtotal: S100.00
Soccer Donation: RJ Henry Publishing
9807 08/09/2018 212 ATHLETICS $100.00 991
Note Subtotal: $100.00
Soccer Donation: Shane Boggess Insurance Agency
9823 08/16/2018 212 ATHLETICS $500.00 991
Note Subtotal: $500.00
Soccer Donation: Stagg Industrial
9936 10/19/2018 212 ATHLETICS $250.00 991

*Note: This report does not include the Journal Adjustments



NORTH MIDDLE SCHOOL
June 05, 2019 Sequential List of Receipts by Note Field Page 6 of 6
Sequential List of Receipts

NMS Donations for 2018-2019

Note

Payee Recpt. No. Date. Account Name Amount GL Acct.

Note Subtotal: $250.00

Sport Physical Donation: First Care

SUSIE HUST 9826 08/16/2018 212 ATHLETICS $15.00 991
Note Subtotal: $15.00
Report Total: $11,717.10

*Note: This report does not include the Journal Adjustments
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SOUTH MIDDLE SCHOOL

June 05, 2019 Sequential List of Receipts by Note Field Page 1 of 6
Sequential List of Receipts
Note
Payee Recpt. No. Date, Account Name Amount GL Acct.
AUDUBON METALS DONATION
VICKIE DRUIN 10205 11/26/2018 410 VETERANS MEMORIAL GAl §250.00 991
Note Subtotal: $250.00
B.P.O.E. ELKS DONATION
RYAN REUSCH 10364 03/06/2019 410 VETERANS MEMORIAL GAl $1,000.00 991
Note Subtotal: $1,000.00
BENTON GLUNT DONATION
VICKIE DRUIN 10205 11/26/2018 410 VETERANS MEMORIAL GAl £500.00 991
Note Subtotal: $500.00
BEST ONE TIRE DONATION
10206 11/26/2018 410 VETERANS MEMORIAL GAl $25.00 991
Note Subtotal: $25.00
BRENNTAG DONATION
10206 11/26/2018 410 VETERANS MEMORIAL GAl $200.00 991
Note Subtotal: $200.00
BUTLER AUTOMOTIVE DONATION
J.D. ARNDT 10266 121728 160 YSC £100.00 991
Note Subtotal: $100.00
CAROL GRIMES DONATION
VICKIE DRUIN 10208 11/26/2018 410 VETERANS MEMORIAL GAl £25.00 991
Note Subtotal: $25.00
CINDY WILLIAMS DONATION
J.D. ARNDT 10192 11/19/2018 170 YSC DONATIONS $40.00 9491
Note Subtotal: $40.00

DEANNA HARRISON DONATION

*Note: This report does not include the Journal Adjustments



SOUTH MIDDLE SCHOOL
June 05, 2019 Sequential List of Receipts by Note Field Page 2 of 6

Sequential List of Receipts

Note
Payee Recpt. No. Date. Account Name Amount GL Acct.
BEN CARROLL 10379 03/13/2019 400 BAND $£50.00 991
Note Subtotal: $50.00
DEMPEWOLF INC. DONATION
J.D. ARNDT 10266 12/17/2018 160 YSC $150.00 991
Note Subtotal: $150.00
DONATION / BREAKFAST LIONS
RUSTY BARGO 10059 10/01/2018 130 GTT $1,003.38 991
Note Subtotal: $1,003.38
DONATION / INTER STATE STUDIO
JILL GOLDSBERRY 10058 10/01/2018 320 REWARDS $1,185.21 991
Note Subtotal: $1,185.21
DONATION / NACHO TORIBIO
CLAY BOLIN 10043 09/28/2018 500 ATHLETICS £750.00 991
Note Subtotal: $750.00
DONATION / RANDA GARY
HEATHER COOMES 10027 09:27/2018 2859 DAF LIBRARY $215.00 991
Note Subtotal: $215.00
DONATION FROM JAMIE HARGIS
DANA HENDERSON 9850 07/30/2018 530 COMPETITION CHEER TEA} $3,897.40 991
Note Subtotal: $3,897.40
DONNA BOMAR DONATION
J.0. ARNDT 10204 11/26/2018 170 YSC DONATIONS $100.00 4991
Note Subtotal: $100.00
ELITE SCREEN PRINTING DONATION
10266 12/17/2018 160 YSC $100.00 991

*Note: This report does not include the Journal Adjustments
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Note
Payee Recpt. No. Date. Account Name Amount GL Acet.
Note Subtotal: $100.00
EWING TIRE DONATION
VICKIE DRUIN 10208 11/26/2018 410 VETERANS MEMORIAL GAl $50.00 991
Note Subtotal: $50.00
FIELD & MAIN DONATION
RYAN REUSCH 9854 08/02/2018 205 VOLLEYBALL BOOSTERS $1,500.00 991
VICKIE DRUIN 10205 11/26/2018 410 VETERANS MEMORIAL GAl £100.00 991
Note Subtotal: $1,600.00
GREG MULLINS DONATION
J.D. ARNDT 10254 12/12/2018 170 YSC DONATIONS $300.00 991
Note Subtotal: §300.00
HAROLD ELPERS DONATION
VICKIE DRUIN 10208 11/26/2018 410 VETERANS MEMORIAL GAl $25.00 Q91
Note Subtotal: $25.00
HYDRO ALUMINUM METALS DONATION
10209 11/26/2018 410 VETERANS MEMORIAL GAl 5100.00 991
Note Subtotal: $100.00
INDEPENDENCE FOUNDATION, INC DONATION
10206 11/26/2018 410 VETERANS MEMORIAL GAl $200.00 991
Note Subtotal: 5200.00
JJB HILLIARD WL LYONS DONATION
10207 11/26/2018 410 VETERANS MEMORIAL GAl 100,00 991
Note Subtotal: £100.00
JOEY DAVENPORT DONATION
RYAN REUSCH 10525 05/03/2019 2825 DAF ATHLETICS $3,000.00 991
10297 01/07/2019 2887 DAF BUILD.&GROUNDS M& $3,000.00 991

*Note: This report does not include the Journal Adjustments
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Note

Payee Recpt. Na. Date. Account Name Amount GL Acct.

Note Subtotal: $6.000.00

JOEY MARSHALL DONATION
J.D. ARNDT 10266 12/17/2018 160 YSC $200.00 991

Note Subtotal: $200.00

KIM MARSHALL DONATION

KM MARSHALL 10238 12/06/2018 170 YSC DONATIONS $100.00 991
9933 08/24/2018 500 ATHLETICS $100.00 991
Note Subtotal: $200.00

KLASSIC KRUISER INC DONATION
J.D. ARNDT 10192 11/19/2018 170 YSC DONATIONS $250.00 991

Note Subtotal: $250.00

L.C. SMITH PLUMBING DONATION

10254 12/12/2018 170 YSC DONATIONS £200.00 991
Note Subtotal: $200.00
LIFEWAY DONATION (W.C.)
KIM MARSHALL 9844 07/10/2018 610 PRINCIPALS FUND $8,153.60 9491
Note Subtotal: $8,153.60
LINDA BERRY DONATION
J.D. ARNDT 10192 11/19/2018 170 YSC DONATIONS $100.00 991
Note Suhtotal: $100.00

MALCOLM NEEL Il CPA DONATION
VICKIE DRUIN 10207 11/26/2018 410 VETERANS MEMORIAL GAl $100.00 991

Note Subtotal: $100.00

MARKHAM SECURITY DONATION
10207 11/26/2018 410 VETERANS MEMORIAL GAl $100.00 991

*Note: This report does not include the Journal Adiustments
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Note

Payee Recpt. Na. Date. Account Name Amount GL Acct.

Naote Subtotal: £100.00

NEEL,WILSON,CLEM DONATION

10206 11/26/2018 410 VETERANS MEMORIAL GAl $100.00 991
Note Subtotal: $100.00
ROYSTERS MACHINE DONATION
10205 11/26/2018 410 VETERANS MEMORIAL GAl $100.00 991
Note Subtotal: $100.00
SHELLEY LATTA DONATION
J.D. ARNDT 10242 12/07/2018 170 YSC DONATIONS $100.00 991
Note Subtotal: $100.00
SQ.YARD CARPET DONATION
VICKIE DRUIN 10208 11/26/2018 410 VETERANS MEMORIAL GaAl $150.00 9491
Note Subtotal: §150.00

ST. PAULS EPISCOPAL CHURCH DONATION

10207 11/26/2018 410 VETERANS MEMORIAL GAl 5100.00 991
Note Subtotal: $100.00
STACI MORRIS DONATION
J.D. ARNDT 10192 11/19/2018 170 YSC DONATIONS $100.00 991
Note Subtotal: $100.00
SUREWAY #524 DONATION
JILL GOLDSBERRY 9855 08/02/2018 320 REWARDS $10.00 991
Note Subtotal: $10.00

TOMBLINSONS FUNERAL HOME DONATION
VICKIE DRUIN 10207 11/26/2018 410 VETERANS MEMORIAL GAl $100.00 991

*Note: This report does not include the Journal Adiustments
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Note

Payee Recpt. No. Date. Account Name Amount GL Acet

Note Subtotal: $100.00
VAUGHN INSURANCE DONATION
10205 11/26/2018 410 VETERANS MEMORIAL GAl 5100.00 991
Note Subtotal: $100.00
VICKIE DRUIN DONATION
10208 11/26/2018 410 VETERANS MEMORIAL GAl $36.00 991
Note Subtotal: $36.00
WEPAY DONATION
BEN CARROLL 10342 02/15/2019 400 BAND $2,013.70 991
Note Subtotal: $2,013.70
ZION BAP. CHURCH DONATION
J.D. ARNDT 10192 11/19/2018 170 YSC DONATIONS $100.00 991
Note Subtotal: £100.00
ZION BAPTIST CHURCH DONATION
10303 01/09/2019 170 YS5C DONATIONS 8100.00 991
Note Subtotal: $£100.00
Report Total: $30,469.29

*Note: This report does not include the Journal Adjustments



